Build a future-proof network with NETGEAR
Insight Managed Switches
• Extensive L2+/L3 Lite switching features including
static routing
• Comprehensive IPv6 management, QoS and ACL
support, ensuring investment protection and a
smooth migration to IPv6-based networking
• Advanced QoS with IPv4/IPv6 ingress traffic

NETGEAR, Inc. 350 E. Plumeria Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA, 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327), E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com, www.NETGEAR.com
DS-GC728X/GC728XP-0
Ordering Information
ORDERING INFORMATION
GC728X-100NAS North America and Latin America
GC728X-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GC728X-100AJS Japan, Asia Pacific, and Australia
GC728XP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GC728XP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GC728XP-100AJS Japan, Asia Pacific, and Australia
OPTIONAL MODULES AND ACCESSORIES
AGM731F-10000S SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-SX (Short range, multimode)
AGM732F-10000S SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-LX (Long range, single mode)
AGM734-10000S SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-T Copper RJ45 GBIC